
1 10 Glod Desiree(OH) 1 - 5 6 0.25
1 15 Perez Maria Jose(OP) 1 - 9 10 0.25
1 5 Francesco Genesis(S) 1 1 3 5 0.25
1 7 Colmenaris Angerlis(OP) 1 1 1 3 0.25
- 3 Francesco Isis (L) - - - -
- 6 Garcia Naimir(OH) - - - -
- 8 Paredes Diana(S) - - - -
- 11 Serrano Meriyen (MB) - - 4 4
- 16 Morillo Leyna(OH) - - - -
- 1 Paz Yesica(MB) - 1 12 13
- 14 Bidean Sharlin(MB) - 3 12 15
- 17 Acosta Roslandy(OH) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 7 49 60 1.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 17 Acosta Roslandy(OH) 21 1 17 39 53.85
2 15 Perez Maria Jose(OP) 11 6 10 27 40.74
3 10 Glod Desiree(OH) 8 5 17 30 26.67
- 1 Paz Yesica(MB) 11 - 6 17
- 5 Francesco Genesis(S) 4 - 3 7
- 14 Bidean Sharlin(MB) 2 1 1 4
- 7 Colmenaris Angerlis(OP) 2 - 1 3
- 8 Paredes Diana(S) - - 1 1
- 11 Serrano Meriyen (MB) - 1 - 1
- 3 Francesco Isis (L) - - - -
- 6 Garcia Naimir(OH) - - - -
- 16 Morillo Leyna(OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 14 56 129 45.74


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

VEN • Venezuela

VEN
CRC 1

3 25
19

25
22

22
25

25
19

97
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:27 0:25 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 65019/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 15:22  End: 17:14  Total: 1:52
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1 3 Francesco Isis (L) 7 12 15 34 1.75
2 10 Glod Desiree(OH) 4 9 11 24 1.00
3 17 Acosta Roslandy(OH) 3 10 16 29 0.75
4 7 Colmenaris Angerlis(OP) 2 1 1 4 0.50
5 1 Paz Yesica(MB) 1 2 11 14 0.25
5 5 Francesco Genesis(S) 1 4 19 24 0.25
- 6 Garcia Naimir(OH) - - - -
- 16 Morillo Leyna(OH) - - - -
- 15 Perez Maria Jose(OP) - 5 10 15
- 14 Bidean Sharlin(MB) - 5 4 9
- 8 Paredes Diana(S) - 2 - 2
- 11 Serrano Meriyen (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 51 87 156 4.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 30 - 30

1 10 Glod Desiree(OH) 2 1 18 21 0.50
2 14 Bidean Sharlin(MB) 1 1 10 12 0.25
2 15 Perez Maria Jose(OP) 1 2 12 15 0.25
- 3 Francesco Isis (L) - - - -
- 5 Francesco Genesis(S) - - 11 11
- 6 Garcia Naimir(OH) - - - -
- 7 Colmenaris Angerlis(OP) - - - -
- 11 Serrano Meriyen (MB) - - 1 1
- 16 Morillo Leyna(OH) - - - -
- 17 Acosta Roslandy(OH) - - 16 16
- 1 Paz Yesica(MB) - 1 10 11
- 8 Paredes Diana(S) - 2 7 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 7 85 96 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

VEN • Venezuela

VEN
CRC 1

3 25
19

25
22

22
25

25
19

97
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:27 0:25 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 65019/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 15:22  End: 17:14  Total: 1:52
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1 10 Glod Desiree(OH) 7 - 10 17 41.18
2 3 Francesco Isis (L) 17 3 23 43 32.56
3 17 Acosta Roslandy(OH) 6 2 8 16 25.00
- 1 Paz Yesica(MB) - - - -
- 5 Francesco Genesis(S) - - - -
- 6 Garcia Naimir(OH) - - - -
- 7 Colmenaris Angerlis(OP) - - - -
- 8 Paredes Diana(S) - - - -
- 11 Serrano Meriyen (MB) - - - -
- 14 Bidean Sharlin(MB) - - - -
- 15 Perez Maria Jose(OP) - - - -
- 16 Morillo Leyna(OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 5 41 76 32.89


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 5 Francesco Genesis(S) 8 - 66 74 2.00
- 1 Paz Yesica(MB) - - 1 1
- 3 Francesco Isis (L) - - 2 2
- 6 Garcia Naimir(OH) - - - -
- 7 Colmenaris Angerlis(OP) - - - -
- 8 Paredes Diana(S) - - 15 15
- 10 Glod Desiree(OH) - - 1 1
- 14 Bidean Sharlin(MB) - - 2 2
- 15 Perez Maria Jose(OP) - - 1 1
- 16 Morillo Leyna(OH) - - - -
- 17 Acosta Roslandy(OH) - - 1 1
- 11 Serrano Meriyen (MB) - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 1 90 99 2.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

VEN • Venezuela

VEN
CRC 1

3 25
19

25
22

22
25

25
19

97
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:27 0:25 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 65019/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 15:22  End: 17:14  Total: 1:52
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1 16 Hines Mijal (M) 4 1 9 14 1.00
2 10 Ramirez Paola(OP) 2 4 6 12 0.50
3 6 Willis Angela (OH) 1 - 5 6 0.25
3 12 Sayles Tatiana (OP) 1 1 2 4 0.25
- 2 Picado Monica (S) - - - -
- 3 Murillo Viviana (L) - - - -
- 7 Munoz Monica (OH) - - - -
- 15 Carazo Tania (OH) - - - -
- 20 Campos Valeria (M) - - - -
- 9 Willis Verania (OH) - 1 5 6
- 11 Vargas Daniela (M) - 2 9 11
- 14 Fonseca Irene (S) - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 10 40 58 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 9 Willis Verania (OH) 18 3 17 38 47.37
2 6 Willis Angela (OH) 17 5 24 46 36.96
- 10 Ramirez Paola(OP) 7 2 7 16
- 16 Hines Mijal (M) 2 3 5 10
- 12 Sayles Tatiana (OP) 1 - 6 7
- 11 Vargas Daniela (M) 2 1 3 6
- 14 Fonseca Irene (S) 2 - 3 5
- 15 Carazo Tania (OH) 1 - - 1
- 2 Picado Monica (S) - - - -
- 3 Murillo Viviana (L) - - - -
- 7 Munoz Monica (OH) - - - -
- 20 Campos Valeria (M) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 14 65 129 38.76


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

CRC • Costa Rica

VEN
CRC 1

3 25
19

25
22

22
25

25
19

97
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:27 0:25 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 65019/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 15:22  End: 17:14  Total: 1:52
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1 12 Sayles Tatiana (OP) 3 2 4 9 0.75
1 3 Murillo Viviana (L) 3 11 20 34 0.75
1 9 Willis Verania (OH) 3 10 15 28 0.75
4 6 Willis Angela (OH) 2 13 15 30 0.50
5 14 Fonseca Irene (S) 1 6 19 26 0.25
5 11 Vargas Daniela (M) 1 5 3 9 0.25
- 7 Munoz Monica (OH) - - - -
- 20 Campos Valeria (M) - - - -
- 16 Hines Mijal (M) - 1 5 6
- 15 Carazo Tania (OH) - 1 4 5
- 10 Ramirez Paola(OP) - 4 9 13
- 2 Picado Monica (S) - 4 2 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 57 96 166 3.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 22 - 22

1 14 Fonseca Irene (S) 2 2 17 21 0.50
2 12 Sayles Tatiana (OP) 1 - 2 3 0.25
2 16 Hines Mijal (M) 1 1 8 10 0.25
2 15 Carazo Tania (OH) 1 1 4 6 0.25
- 2 Picado Monica (S) - - 5 5
- 3 Murillo Viviana (L) - - - -
- 7 Munoz Monica (OH) - - - -
- 20 Campos Valeria (M) - - - -
- 11 Vargas Daniela (M) - 1 13 14
- 9 Willis Verania (OH) - 1 7 8
- 6 Willis Angela (OH) - 3 12 15
- 10 Ramirez Paola(OP) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 10 71 86 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

CRC • Costa Rica

VEN
CRC 1

3 25
19

25
22

22
25

25
19

97
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:27 0:25 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 65019/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 15:22  End: 17:14  Total: 1:52
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1 3 Murillo Viviana (L) 8 1 10 19 36.84
1 9 Willis Verania (OH) 8 1 10 19 36.84
3 6 Willis Angela (OH) 16 2 31 49 28.57
- 11 Vargas Daniela (M) - - 1 1
- 15 Carazo Tania (OH) 1 - - 1
- 2 Picado Monica (S) - - - -
- 7 Munoz Monica (OH) - - - -
- 10 Ramirez Paola(OP) - - - -
- 12 Sayles Tatiana (OP) - - - -
- 14 Fonseca Irene (S) - - - -
- 16 Hines Mijal (M) - - - -
- 20 Campos Valeria (M) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 4 52 89 32.58


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 Picado Monica (S) 4 - 18 22 1.00
2 14 Fonseca Irene (S) 2 2 72 76 0.50
3 11 Vargas Daniela (M) 1 - 2 3 0.25
- 3 Murillo Viviana (L) - - - -
- 6 Willis Angela (OH) - - - -
- 7 Munoz Monica (OH) - - - -
- 9 Willis Verania (OH) - - - -
- 10 Ramirez Paola(OP) - - - -
- 12 Sayles Tatiana (OP) - - 1 1
- 15 Carazo Tania (OH) - - - -
- 16 Hines Mijal (M) - - 1 1
- 20 Campos Valeria (M) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 2 94 103 1.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

CRC • Costa Rica

VEN
CRC 1

3 25
19

25
22

22
25

25
19

97
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:26 0:27 0:25 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 65019/11/2014

Cordoba, Veracruz

The Volleyball Arena Cordoba

Match duration:  Start: 15:22  End: 17:14  Total: 1:52
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